
Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 22/05/2022Brut Mixte

COUPE OPTICIENS KRYS BOULOGNE & HARDELOT
Classement Brut

dimanche 22 mai 2022

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
1 BARBE Nathan HARDELOT FRA 3,7

STEFANSSON Gudmundur HARDELOT FRA 11,2 2 44
-

2 BECQ Alistair HARDELOT FRA 8,9

MOREAU Caroline HARDELOT FRA 9,0 3 41
-

3 HERINCKX Daphné HARDELOT FRA 14,7

HERINCKX Edouard HARDELOT FRA 15,1 7 38
-

4 BAURAIN Florence HARDELOT FRA 8,3

SAUVAGE Nicolas HARDELOT FRA 11,9 4 38
-

5 COLET Sylvie HARDELOT FRA 11,4

COLET Etienne HARDELOT FRA 13,6 5 37
-

6 HANCOCK Andy 7,8

VERLEYE Vincent HARDELOT FRA 13,9 4 37
-

7 BOULANGER Paul HARDELOT FRA 9,6

BOULANGER Antoine HARDELOT FRA 16,0 5 37
-

8 BULTEAU Sophie HARDELOT FRA 15,2

BULTEAU Pierre HARDELOT FRA 16,7 7 36
-

9 VAHLAND Verena HARDELOT FRA 16,5

DELDICQUE Thierry HARDELOT FRA 17,6 8 36
-

10 BAURAIN Cyril HARDELOT FRA 5,5

TAHON Olivier HARDELOT FRA 19,4 4 36
-

11 TEBALDI Marc HARDELOT FRA 13,3

HANCQ Dominique HARDELOT FRA 25,0 8 36
-

12 HODENT Jérôme BELLE DUNE FRA 12,0

HODENT-CARLIER Caroline BELLE DUNE FRA 26,0 7 35
-

13 DUBLY Bertrand HARDELOT FRA 15,1

DUBLY Marie Suzanne HARDELOT FRA 21,9 8 35
-

14 BILGER Axel HARDELOT FRA 8,3

HENOUILLE DAMEZ Hugo HARDELOT FRA 17,4 5 35
-

15 MARTEL Pierre HARDELOT FRA 18,0

SINGER Isabelle HARDELOT FRA 21,6 9 33
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
16 DEBRAY Sophie HARDELOT FRA 18,0

RENARD Emmanuel HARDELOT FRA 21,9 9 33
-

17 DELLERIE Pascal HARDELOT FRA 11,9

DELLERIE Gilda HARDELOT FRA 30,0 8 32
-

18 COLSAERTS Robin HARDELOT FRA 14,8

COLSAERTS Danielle HARDELOT FRA 21,8 8 32
-

19 MUSTO Léonardo HARDELOT FRA 14,3

MUSTO Hussein HARDELOT FRA 33,3 10 31
-

20 EVRARD Philippe HARDELOT FRA 32,3

EVRARD France HARDELOT FRA 52 17 31
-

21 VERRIEZ Dominique LE TOUQUET FRA 11,0

SCHULER Karl HARDELOT FRA 11,8 5 30
-

22 GABOURY Philippe HARDELOT FRA 11,0

FORTIN Didier VILLACOUBLAY FRA 16,7 6 30
-

23 MARICELLE Franck WIMEREUX FRA 9,2

MARICELLE Charlotte HARDELOT FRA 47 8 29
-

24 SCHULER Corinne HARDELOT FRA 18,7

BROUSSE Laurence HARDELOT FRA 26,2 10 29
-

25 AYE Margaux HARDELOT FRA 15,8

AYE Annie HARDELOT FRA 26,3 9 29
-

26 DIOT Marc Antoine PARIS ILE-DE-FRANCE FRA 22,0

GUIGNARD Joanna INESIS GOLF PAR FRA 52 13 29
-

27 DU HAYS Victor HARDELOT FRA 17,5

DU HAYS Antoine HARDELOT FRA 54 11 28
-

28 BILGER Raymond HARDELOT FRA 23,4

DELECOURT André HARDELOT FRA 26,0 12 28
-

29 LECOCQ Brigitte HARDELOT FRA 19,1

LESUR Mijo HARDELOT FRA 23,7 10 26
-

30 FOREST Bernard HARDELOT FRA 22,7

DELECOUR Michelle HARDELOT FRA 31,6 13 26
-

31 BOULANGER Hugo HARDELOT FRA 9,5

DOBROWOLSKI Hugot HARDELOT FRA 54 8 26
-

32 DUTHOIT Francois Regis SPERONE FRA 18,7

DUTHOIT Virginie SPERONE FRA 20,7 9 26
-

33 ROUSSEL Francis HARDELOT FRA 29,0

HOBALLAH Mouna HARDELOT FRA 34,7 15 25
-

34 VERLEYE Marie-Christine HARDELOT FRA 27,4

HANCOCK Vanessa HARDELOT FRA 31,2 15 25
-

35 BLANPAIN Frederic THUMERIES FRA 19,2

BLANPAIN Marie Pascale THUMERIES FRA 20,6 10 25
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
36 DAUZET Alain HARDELOT FRA 21,9

CHOCHOY Joelle HARDELOT FRA 54 13 24
-

37 HARLE Baptiste HARDELOT FRA 20,8

HARLE Matthieu HARDELOT FRA 23,1 10 23
-

38 FIOLLEAU Jean-Robert WIMEREUX FRA 17,0

FIOLLEAU Christine HARDELOT FRA 29,4 10 23
-

39 DEROITE Anne-Sophie HAUTS-DE-FRANCE FRA 14,1

BAJEUX Antoine HARDELOT FRA 38 10 23
-

40 DELDICQUE Pascale HARDELOT FRA 24,4

MAERTEN Claude HARDELOT FRA 26,2 12 22
-

41 FONTEYNE Patrick HARDELOT FRA 24,5

LETHELLIER Gerard HARDELOT FRA 32,5 13 21
-

42 DRANCOURT Laurent HARDELOT FRA 20,3

DRANCOURT Laurence HARDELOT FRA 26,9 11 20
-

43 PATOUX Patrick HARDELOT FRA 20,3

BROUSSE Gilles HARDELOT FRA 27,3 11 19
-

44 PENNEQUIN Jean-Claude HARDELOT FRA 22,1

VANOUTRYVE Rita HARDELOT FRA 36,1 13 18
-

45 DUCATTEAU César HARDELOT FRA 20,9

DUCATTEAU Andre HARDELOT FRA 29,4 12 17
-

46 SAUNIER Marion HARDELOT FRA 54

OBRY Robin HARDELOT FRA 54 19 17
-

47 CARON David LE TOUQUET FRA 11,3

CARON Baptiste LE TOUQUET FRA 17,8 6 ---
-

48 GUILBERT William ST OMER FRA 10,6

DECANTER Alberic MERIGNIES FRA 12,0 5 ---
-



Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 22/05/2022Net Mixte

COUPE OPTICIENS KRYS BOULOGNE & HARDELOT
Classement Net

dimanche 22 mai 2022

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
1 EVRARD Philippe HARDELOT FRA 32,3

EVRARD France HARDELOT FRA 52 17 48
-

2 BARBE Nathan HARDELOT FRA 3,7

STEFANSSON Gudmundur HARDELOT FRA 11,2 2 46
-

3 HERINCKX Daphné HARDELOT FRA 14,7

HERINCKX Edouard HARDELOT FRA 15,1 7 45
-

4 VAHLAND Verena HARDELOT FRA 16,5

DELDICQUE Thierry HARDELOT FRA 17,6 8 44
-

5 TEBALDI Marc HARDELOT FRA 13,3

HANCQ Dominique HARDELOT FRA 25,0 8 44
-

6 BECQ Alistair HARDELOT FRA 8,9

MOREAU Caroline HARDELOT FRA 9,0 3 44
-

7 BULTEAU Sophie HARDELOT FRA 15,2

BULTEAU Pierre HARDELOT FRA 16,7 7 43
-

8 DUBLY Bertrand HARDELOT FRA 15,1

DUBLY Marie Suzanne HARDELOT FRA 21,9 8 43
-

9 HODENT Jérôme BELLE DUNE FRA 12,0

HODENT-CARLIER Caroline BELLE DUNE FRA 26,0 7 42
-

10 COLET Sylvie HARDELOT FRA 11,4

COLET Etienne HARDELOT FRA 13,6 5 42
-

11 MARTEL Pierre HARDELOT FRA 18,0

SINGER Isabelle HARDELOT FRA 21,6 9 42
-

12 BAURAIN Florence HARDELOT FRA 8,3

SAUVAGE Nicolas HARDELOT FRA 11,9 4 42
-

13 DEBRAY Sophie HARDELOT FRA 18,0

RENARD Emmanuel HARDELOT FRA 21,9 9 42
-

14 BOULANGER Paul HARDELOT FRA 9,6

BOULANGER Antoine HARDELOT FRA 16,0 5 42
-

15 MUSTO Léonardo HARDELOT FRA 14,3

MUSTO Hussein HARDELOT FRA 33,3 10 41
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
16 HANCOCK Andy 7,8

VERLEYE Vincent HARDELOT FRA 13,9 4 41
-

17 DIOT Marc Antoine PARIS ILE-DE-FRANCE FRA 22,0

GUIGNARD Joanna INESIS GOLF PAR FRA 52 13 41
-

18 BAURAIN Cyril HARDELOT FRA 5,5

TAHON Olivier HARDELOT FRA 19,4 4 40
-

19 DELLERIE Pascal HARDELOT FRA 11,9

DELLERIE Gilda HARDELOT FRA 30,0 8 40
-

20 BILGER Raymond HARDELOT FRA 23,4

DELECOURT André HARDELOT FRA 26,0 12 40
-

21 BILGER Axel HARDELOT FRA 8,3

HENOUILLE DAMEZ Hugo HARDELOT FRA 17,4 5 40
-

22 COLSAERTS Robin HARDELOT FRA 14,8

COLSAERTS Danielle HARDELOT FRA 21,8 8 40
-

23 SCHULER Corinne HARDELOT FRA 18,7

BROUSSE Laurence HARDELOT FRA 26,2 10 39
-

24 ROUSSEL Francis HARDELOT FRA 29,0

HOBALLAH Mouna HARDELOT FRA 34,7 15 39
-

25 DU HAYS Victor HARDELOT FRA 17,5

DU HAYS Antoine HARDELOT FRA 54 11 39
-

26 FOREST Bernard HARDELOT FRA 22,7

DELECOUR Michelle HARDELOT FRA 31,6 13 39
-

27 VERLEYE Marie-Christine HARDELOT FRA 27,4

HANCOCK Vanessa HARDELOT FRA 31,2 15 39
-

28 AYE Margaux HARDELOT FRA 15,8

AYE Annie HARDELOT FRA 26,3 9 38
-

29 MARICELLE Franck WIMEREUX FRA 9,2

MARICELLE Charlotte HARDELOT FRA 47 8 37
-

30 DAUZET Alain HARDELOT FRA 21,9

CHOCHOY Joelle HARDELOT FRA 54 13 37
-

31 LECOCQ Brigitte HARDELOT FRA 19,1

LESUR Mijo HARDELOT FRA 23,7 10 36
-

32 GABOURY Philippe HARDELOT FRA 11,0

FORTIN Didier VILLACOUBLAY FRA 16,7 6 36
-

33 VERRIEZ Dominique LE TOUQUET FRA 11,0

SCHULER Karl HARDELOT FRA 11,8 5 35
-

34 DUTHOIT Francois Regis SPERONE FRA 18,7

DUTHOIT Virginie SPERONE FRA 20,7 9 35
-

35 BLANPAIN Frederic THUMERIES FRA 19,2

BLANPAIN Marie Pascale THUMERIES FRA 20,6 10 35
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
36 BOULANGER Hugo HARDELOT FRA 9,5

DOBROWOLSKI Hugot HARDELOT FRA 54 8 34
-

37 HARLE Baptiste HARDELOT FRA 20,8

HARLE Matthieu HARDELOT FRA 23,1 10 33
-

38 FIOLLEAU Jean-Robert WIMEREUX FRA 17,0

FIOLLEAU Christine HARDELOT FRA 29,4 10 33
-

39 FONTEYNE Patrick HARDELOT FRA 24,5

LETHELLIER Gerard HARDELOT FRA 32,5 13 33
-

40 DELDICQUE Pascale HARDELOT FRA 24,4

MAERTEN Claude HARDELOT FRA 26,2 12 33
-

41 DEROITE Anne-Sophie HAUTS-DE-FRANCE FRA 14,1

BAJEUX Antoine HARDELOT FRA 38 10 33
-

42 SAUNIER Marion HARDELOT FRA 54

OBRY Robin HARDELOT FRA 54 19 32
-

43 PENNEQUIN Jean-Claude HARDELOT FRA 22,1

VANOUTRYVE Rita HARDELOT FRA 36,1 13 30
-

44 DRANCOURT Laurent HARDELOT FRA 20,3

DRANCOURT Laurence HARDELOT FRA 26,9 11 29
-

45 PATOUX Patrick HARDELOT FRA 20,3

BROUSSE Gilles HARDELOT FRA 27,3 11 29
-

46 DUCATTEAU César HARDELOT FRA 20,9

DUCATTEAU Andre HARDELOT FRA 29,4 12 29
-

47 CARON David LE TOUQUET FRA 11,3

CARON Baptiste LE TOUQUET FRA 17,8 6 ---
-

48 GUILBERT William ST OMER FRA 10,6

DECANTER Alberic MERIGNIES FRA 12,0 5 ---
-


